cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Union Bus Station - Union Bus Station

eyl =l Lha - syl eSla daas

Fridays dzandl
Union Bus Station 04.15 05.10 05.35 06.05 06.30 06.50 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 RLEN JEREIENETRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 04.18 05.13 05.38 06.08 06.33 06.53 07.13 07.33 07.53 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.13 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.03 13.33 AN Y ACHEENETRE0Y
Maktoum Heritage Souq 04.21 05.16 05.41 06.11 06.36 06.56 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.07 13.37 *IJ:JXT}:\SAL;}.A
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 04.23 05.18 05.43 06.13 06.38 06.58 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.08 13.38 a)adl—ﬁ,:ﬁus»c\m@u
Naif Park 04.26 05.21 05.46 06.16 06.41 07.01 07.22 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.13 10.43 11.14 11.44 1213 12.43 13.12 13.42 b s
Sabkha, Turnoff 04.28 05.23 05.48 06.18 06.43 07.03 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.15 12.45 13.14 13.44 Al Cibamio
Khaleej Road 04.31 05.26 05.51 06.21 06.46 07.06 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.19 10.49 11.20 11.50 12.19 12.49 13.18 13.48 @JA_M @L:
Hyatt Regency Hotel 04.32 05.27 05.52 06.22 06.48 07.08 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.21 10.51 11.22 11.52 12.21 12.51 13.20 13.50 i) Bl (Bad
Murar Jadeed 04.34 05.29 05.55 06.25 06.50 07.11 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 N EYREN(pWI]
Baraha, Eid Musallah 04.36 05.31 05.57 06.28 06.53 07.14 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 oyl sl Las
Baraha, Street 04.38 05.33 05.59 06.30 06.55 07.16 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 daldl gl
Al Baraha Masjid 04.40 05.35 06.01 06.32 06.58 07.19 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.31 11.01 11.32 12.02 12.31 13.01 13.30 14.00 EN KRN
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 04.42 05.37 06.03 06.34 07.00 07.21 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.33 11.03 11.34 12.04 12.33 13.03 13.32 14.02 uell ysm lss
Rasheed Road 04.43 05.38 06.04 06.35 07.01 07.22 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 )l gl
Al Nakhal 1 04.47 05.42 06.08 06.39 07.05 07.26 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 i Vsl
Deira, Taxi Station 04.49 05.44 06.10 06.42 07.08 07.29 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.42 11.12 11.43 12.13 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 5 oY Ll 8 40 ase
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 04.52 05.47 06.13 06.45 07.11 07.32 07.53 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.45 11.15 11.46 12.16 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 Y ol g e @Ol dba
Union Bus Station 04.53 05.48 06.15 06.46 07.13 07.34 07.55 08.15 08.34 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.46 11.16 11.47 12.18 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 FLEN JEREENET2C0
Fridays dzandl
Union Bus Station 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.05 16.35 17.02 17.24 17.46 18.12 18.34 18.59 19.24 19.49 20.14 20.35 20.59 21.24 21.45 22.15 22.50 23.25 Syl el dbas
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 14.03 14.33 15.04 15.34 16.09 16.39 17.06 17.28 17.51 18.17 18.39 19.04 19.29 19.54 20.18 20.39 21.03 21.28 21.49 22.19 22.54 23.28 Valaayl g e il Ao
Maktoum Heritage Souq 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.12 16.42 17.10 17.32 17.55 18.21 18.43 19.08 19.32 19.57 20.22 20.43 21.06 21.31 21.52 22.22 22.57 23.32 *IJ:JXT}:\SAL;}.A
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 14.08 14.38 15.09 15.39 16.14 16.44 17.12 17.34 17.57 18.23 18.45 19.10 19.34 19.59 20.24 20.45 21.08 21.33 21.54 22.24 22.59 23.33 a),\sdl—”ﬁflusmaijm
Naif Park 14.12 14.42 1513 1543 16.20 16.50 17.19 17.41 18.04 18.30 18.52 19.17 19.42 20.06 20.30 20.51 21.14 21.38 21.58 22.28 23.03 23.37 Al Byaa
Sabkha, Turnoff 14.14 14.44 1516 1546 16.22 16.53 17.22 17.44 18.08 18.34 18.56 19.21 19.45 20.09 20.34 20.55 21.17 21.41 22.01 22.31 23.05 23.39 Al Cibamio
Khaleej Road 14.18 14.48 15.19 1549 16.26 16.58 17.27 17.50 18.14 18.40 19.02 19.27 19.51 20.15 20.40 21.01 21.23 21.47 22.06 22.36 23.09 23.43 @JA_M @L:
Hyatt Regency Hotel 14.20 14.50 15.21 15.51 16.28 17.00 17.30 17.53 18.16 18.42 19.04 19.29 19.54 20.18 20.42 21.03 21.25 21.49 22.08 22.38 23.11 23.45 i) Bl (Bad
Murar Jadeed 14.23 14.53 1524 1554 16.31 17.03 17.33 17.56 18.19 18.45 19.07 19.32 19.57 20.21 20.45 21.06 21.28 21.52 22.11 22.41 23.14 23.47 N EYREN(pI]
Baraha, Eid Musallah 14.26 14.56 15.27 15.57 16.34 17.06 17.36 17.59 18.22 18.48 19.10 19.35 20.00 20.24 20.48 21.09 21.31 21.55 22.14 22.44 23.17 23.50 EENRN|[KVEL vy
Baraha, Street 14.28 14.58 1529 1559 16.36 17.08 17.38 18.01 18.24 18.50 19.12 19.37 20.02 20.26 20.50 21.11 21.33 21.56 22.16 22.45 23.19 23.52 EENpHI] @L:
Al Baraha Masjid 14.30 15.00 15.32 16.02 16.39 17.11 17.40 18.03 18.27 18.53 19.15 19.40 20.04 20.28 20.52 21.13 21.35 21.58 22.18 22.47 23.20 23.53 EENJW e OveN
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 14.32 15.02 15.34 16.04 16.41 17.13 17.43 18.06 18.29 18.55 19.17 19.42 20.06 20.30 20.54 21.15 21.37 22.00 22.20 22.49 23.22 23.55 el jea jlan
Rasheed Road 14.34 15.04 15.35 16.06 16.43 17.15 17.44 18.07 18.31 18.57 19.19 19.44 20.08 20.32 20.56 21.16 21.38 22.01 22.21 22.50 23.23 23.56 »A)JI&JL:‘
Al Nakhal 1 14.38 15.08 1540 16.11 16.48 17.20 17.50 18.13 18.36 19.02 19.24 19.49 20.13 20.37 21.01 21.21 21.43 22.05 22.25 22.54 23.27 00.00 ; Y el
Deira, Taxi Station 14.43 15.13 1545 16.16 16.54 17.26 17.55 18.18 18.42 19.08 19.30 19.54 20.18 20.42 21.06 21.26 21.48 22.09 22.29 22.58 23.30 00.03 3l lead By o
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 14.46 15.16 1548 16.19 16.57 17.29 17.58 18.21 18.45 19.11 19.33 19.57 20.21 20.45 21.08 21.29 21.50 22.12 22.31 23.00 23.33 00.06 ¥obayl g e ol Al
Union Bus Station 14.47 15.18 15.49 16.21 16.58 17.30 18.00 18.23 18.46 19.12 19.34 19.59 20.23 20.47 21.10 21.30 21.52 22.13 22.33 23.02 23.34 00.07 Ayl w Ml dbas
Fridays >

Union Bus Station 00.00 01.03 N JERHENS 17E0Y
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 00.03 01.06 Volaayl g ie c3al Al
Maktoum Heritage Souq 00.07 01.10 *l)ﬂxf,:&d,.d
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 00.08 01.11 a),\idl'ﬁﬁﬂﬂué-&m&)l—:\
Naif Park 00.12 01.15 ayls Byaa
Sabkha, Turnoff 00.14 01.17 Bl Cilasie
Khaleej Road 00.18 01.21 gl
Hyatt Regency Hotel 00.20 01.23 i) Bl (Bad
Murar Jadeed 00.22 01.25 - gl yall
Baraha, Eid Musallah 00.25 01.28 oyl sl JLas
Baraha, Street 00.27 01.30 ol gl
Al Baraha Masjid 00.28 01.31 EENJW R eOveN
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 00.30 01.33 yiall yso jlen
Rasheed Road 00.31 01.34 )l g Ls
Al Nakhal 1 00.35 01.38 ; Y sl
Deira, Taxi Station 00.38 01.41 3 oY) ol 3 s b
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 00.41 01.44 AIRTEN [Py IRCRTEENEUZENN
Union Bus Station 00.42 01.45 Ayl a Ml dbas
hursdays asaddl
Union Bus Station 04.17 05.15 06.10 06.40 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.08 08.32 08.55 09.15 09.35 10.00 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.10 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.00 RLENY JEREIENETRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 04.20 05.18 06.13 06.43 07.08 07.28 07.49 08.12 08.36 08.59 09.19 09.39 10.04 10.29 10.55 11.20 11.45 12.15 12.40 13.09 13.39 14.04 Y ol g e Ol Ao
Maktoum Heritage Souq 04.23 05.21 06.17 06.48 07.13 07.33 07.53 08.16 08.40 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.08 10.33 10.59 11.24 11.49 12.19 12.44 13.13 13.43 14.08 *IJ:JXT}:\SAL;}.A
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 04.25 05.23 06.19 06.50 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.18 08.42 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.10 10.35 11.02 11.27 11.52 12.22 12.47 13.16 13.46 14.10 a).\sdl—”ﬁflusmaijm
Naif Park 04.28 05.26 06.22 06.53 07.18 07.38 07.59 08.22 08.46 09.09 09.29 09.50 10.15 10.40 11.08 11.34 11.59 12.29 12.54 13.23 13.52 14.16 Gl Byaa
Sabkha, Turnoff 04.30 05.28 06.24 06.55 07.20 07.41 08.01 08.24 08.48 09.11 09.31 09.53 10.18 10.43 11.11 11.37 12.02 12.32 12.57 13.26 13.55 14.19 Al Cibamio
Khaleej Road 04.33 05.31 06.27 06.58 07.23 07.44 08.04 08.27 08.51 09.14 09.34 09.56 10.21 10.46 11.15 11.41 12.07 12.37 13.01 13.30 14.00 14.24 @JA_M @L:
Hyatt Regency Hotel 04.35 05.33 06.29 07.00 07.25 07.46 08.06 08.29 08.53 09.16 09.36 09.58 10.23 10.48 11.18 11.44 12.09 12.39 13.04 13.33 14.02 14.26 gy Bl (Bad
Murar Jadeed 04.38 05.36 06.31 07.03 07.28 07.49 08.09 08.32 08.56 09.19 09.39 10.01 10.26 10.51 11.21 11.47 12.12 12.42 13.07 13.36 14.05 14.29 N EYREN(pI]
Baraha, Eid Musallah 04.40 05.38 06.34 07.06 07.31 07.52 08.12 08.35 08.59 09.22 09.42 10.04 10.29 10.54 11.24 11.50 12.15 12.45 13.10 13.39 14.08 14.32 EENRH|[KVE vy
Baraha, Street 04.42 05.40 06.36 07.08 07.33 07.54 08.14 08.37 09.01 09.24 09.44 10.06 10.31 10.56 11.26 11.52 12.17 12.47 13.12 13.41 14.10 14.34 EENpUI] @L:
Al Baraha Masjid 04.45 05.43 06.39 07.10 07.36 07.56 08.17 08.40 09.04 09.27 09.47 10.08 10.34 10.59 11.28 11.54 12.20 12.50 13.14 13.43 14.13 14.37 Al oese
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 04.47 05.45 06.41 07.12 07.38 07.59 08.19 08.42 09.06 09.29 09.49 10.11 10.36 11.01 11.31 11.57 12.22 12.52 13.17 13.46 14.15 14.39 el jea jlan
Rasheed Road 04.49 05.47 06.43 07.14 07.40 08.01 08.21 08.44 09.08 09.31 09.51 10.13 10.38 11.038 11.32 11.58 12.24 12.54 13.18 13.47 14.17 14.41 »A)JI&JL:‘
Al Nakhal 1 04.53 05.51 06.47 07.18 07.44 08.05 08.25 08.48 09.12 09.35 09.55 10.17 10.42 11.08 11.37 12.03 12.29 12.59 13.23 13.52 14.22 14.46 ; Y el
Deira, Taxi Station 04.55 05.53 06.49 07.21 07.47 08.08 08.29 08.52 09.16 09.39 09.59 10.21 10.46 11.12 11.42 12.08 12.33 13.04 13.28 13.57 14.27 14.51 3 il lead By o
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 04.58 05.56 06.52 07.23 07.49 08.11 08.31 08.54 09.18 09.42 10.02 10.23 10.49 11.15 11.44 12.10 12.36 13.06 13.31 14.00 14.29 14.53 ¥obayl g e ol b
Union Bus Station 05.00 05.58 06.54 07.25 07.51 08.13 08.33 08.56 09.20 09.44 10.04 10.25 10.51 11.17 11.46 12.12 12.38 13.08 13.33 14.02 14.31 14.55 Ayl el dbas
hursdays asaddl
Union Bus Station 14.25 1450 15.15 15.40 16.00 16.25 16.50 17.10 17.35 18.02 18.27 18.52 19.22 19.47 20.12 20.40 21.05 21.30 21.55 22.15 22.40 23.00 Syl el dbas
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 14.29 14.54 15.19 15.44 16.04 16.29 16.55 17.15 17.41 18.09 18.34 18.59 19.28 19.53 20.18 20.45 21.10 21.34 21.59 22.19 22.44 23.03 Valaayl g e il Ao
Maktoum Heritage Souq 14.33 14.58 15.23 1548 16.08 16.33 16.59 17.19 17.45 18.13 18.38 19.03 19.32 19.57 20.22 20.49 21.14 21.37 22.02 22.22 22.47 23.07 *IJ:JXT}:\SAL;}.A
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 14.35 15.00 15.25 15.50 16.10 16.36 17.01 17.22 17.47 18.16 18.41 19.06 19.34 19.59 20.24 20.51 21.15 21.39 22.04 22.24 22.49 23.08 a),\sdl—”ﬁflusmaijm
Naif Park 14.41 15.06 15.31 1556 16.16 16.43 17.10 17.30 17.56 18.24 18.49 19.14 19.43 20.08 20.32 20.59 21.22 21.45 22.09 22.28 22.53 23.12 Al Byaa
Sabkha, Turnoff 14.44 15.09 15.34 1559 16.19 16.46 17.13 17.34 17.59 18.28 18.53 19.18 19.47 20.12 20.36 21.03 21.26 21.49 22.13 22.31 22.56 23.15 Al Cibamio
Khaleej Road 14.48 15.12 15.37 16.03 16.23 16.50 17.18 17.40 18.05 18.34 18.59 19.25 19.54 20.19 20.43 21.09 21.32 21.55 22.18 22.36 23.00 23.20 @JA_M @L:
Hyatt Regency Hotel 14.50 15.15 15.40 16.05 16.25 16.52 17.20 17.42 18.08 18.37 19.02 19.28 19.56 20.21 20.45 21.11 21.34 21.57 22.20 22.38 23.02 23.22 i) Bl (Bad
Murar Jadeed 14.53 15.18 1543 16.08 16.28 16.55 17.23 17.45 18.11 18.40 19.05 19.31 19.59 20.24 20.48 21.14 21.37 22.00 22.22 22.41 23.05 23.24 N EYREN(pI]
Baraha, Eid Musallah 1456 15.21 1546 16.11 16.31 16.58 17.26 17.49 18.14 18.43 19.08 19.34 20.03 20.28 20.51 21.17 21.39 22.02 22.25 22.43 23.07 23.27 Bl el s
Baraha, Street 14.58 15.23 1548 16.13 16.33 17.00 17.28 17.51 18.16 18.45 19.10 19.36 20.05 20.30 20.53 21.19 21.41 22.04 22.27 22.45 23.09 23.29 EENpHI] @L:
Al Baraha Masjid 15.01 15.25 1550 16.16 16.36 17.03 17.31 17.54 18.19 18.48 19.13 19.39 20.08 20.33 20.56 21.21 21.43 22.06 22.29 22.47 23.11 23.31 EENJW R eOveN
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 15.03 15.28 15.53 16.18 16.38 17.05 17.33 17.56 18.22 18.51 19.16 19.42 20.10 20.35 20.58 21.23 21.45 22.08 22.31 22.49 23.13 23.32 el jea jlan
Rasheed Road 15.05 15.29 1554 16.20 16.40 17.07 17.35 17.58 18.23 18.52 19.17 19.43 20.12 20.37 21.00 21.25 21.47 22.10 22.32 22.50 23.14 23.33 iyl @L:‘
Al Nakhal 1 15.10 15.34 1559 16.25 16.46 17.13 17.41 18.04 18.30 18.59 19.24 19.50 20.18 20.43 21.05 21.30 21.52 22.14 22.36 22.54 23.17 23.36 ; Y sl
Deira, Taxi Station 15.15 15.39 16.05 16.31 16.51 17.19 17.47 18.09 18.35 19.04 19.29 19.55 20.23 20.48 21.09 21.34 21.56 22.18 22.39 22.57 23.19 23.39 3 il lead By o
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 15.17 15.42 16.07 16.33 16.54 17.21 17.49 18.12 18.37 19.06 19.31 19.57 20.25 20.50 21.12 21.37 21.59 22.20 22.41 22.59 23.22 23.41 Yol g e ol b

Union Bus Station 15.19 15.44 16.09 16.35 16.56 17.23 17.51 18.14 18.39 19.08 19.33 19.59 20.27 20.52 21.14 21.39 22.01 22.22 22.43 23.01 23.24 23.43 Ayl Ml dbas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Union Bus Station - Union Bus Station

eyl =l Lha - syl eSla daas

hursdays el
Union Bus Station 23.30 00.04 N JCRHENS 12E0Y
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 23.33 00.07 Valaayl g e 3l dbos
Maktoum Heritage Souq 23.37 00.11 *IJ,:JNT,:SAL;,.A
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 23.38 00.12 o 58l - ﬁ,:SL;S}AI i gL
Naif Park 23.42 00.16 b s
Sabkha, Turnoff 23.44 00.18 Bl Cilasie
Khaleej Road 23.48 00.22 NS
Hyatt Regency Hotel 23.50 00.24 i) Bl (Bad
Murar Jadeed 23.52 00.26 - gl yall
Baraha, Eid Musallah 23.55 00.29 oyl sl Las
Baraha, Street 23.57 00.31 Gl gl
Al Baraha Masjid 23.59 00.33 e
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 00.00 00.34 iall yem ylen
Rasheed Road 00.01 00.35 )l g Ls
Al Nakhal 1 00.04 00.38 . Y el
Deira, Taxi Station 00.07 00.41 3 oY) ol 3 s b
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 00.09 00.43 AIRTEN [Py ARCRTHENEUZENN
Union Bus Station 00.11 00.45 Ayl Ml dbas
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Union Bus Station 04.13 05.00 05.45 06.35 07.05 07.30 07.55 08.25 08.50 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.55 12.30 13.05 13.40 14.20 14.50 15.25 15.55 RLEN JEREIENFTRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 04.15 05.02 05.47 06.38 07.08 07.33 07.58 08.28 08.53 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.53 11.24 11.59 12.35 13.10 13.45 14.25 14.55 1528 15.58 AN P ACHEENETRE0Y
Maktoum Heritage Souq 04.19 05.06 05.51 06.42 07.12 07.38 08.03 08.33 08.58 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.28 12.03 12.39 13.14 13.49 14.28 14.58 15.32 16.02 *IJ:JNT}:\SAL;}..‘
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 04.20 05.07 05.52 06.43 07.14 07.39 08.04 08.34 08.59 09.28 09.58 10.28 10.59 11.29 12.06 12.42 13.17 13.52 14.30 14.59 15.33 16.03 aﬁsdl-”:ﬁus..amiju
Naif Park 04.23 05.10 05.55 06.46 07.16 07.42 08.07 08.37 09.03 09.32 10.03 10.34 11.06 11.37 12.14 12.51 13.26 13.59 14.36 15.06 15.37 16.09 Al Byaa
Sabkha, Turnoff 04.24 05.11 05.57 06.48 07.18 07.44 08.10 08.40 09.05 09.35 10.06 10.37 11.09 11.40 12.18 12.55 13.30 14.03 14.40 15.09 15.40 16.12 Al Cibamio
Khaleej Road 04.27 05.14 05.59 06.50 07.21 07.47 08.12 08.42 09.08 09.38 10.09 10.40 11.14 11.45 12.24 13.01 13.36 14.08 14.45 15.14 15.45 16.17 @JA_\! @L:‘
Hyatt Regency Hotel 04.28 05.15 06.01 06.52 07.22 07.48 08.14 08.44 09.10 09.40 10.11 10.42 11.16 11.47 12.26 13.03 13.38 14.10 14.47 15.16 15.47 16.19 i) Bl (Bad
Murar Jadeed 04.30 05.17 06.03 06.54 07.25 07.51 08.16 08.46 09.12 09.42 10.13 10.44 11.18 11.50 12.29 13.06 13.40 14.13 14.50 15.19 15.49 16.21 N EYREN(pI]
Baraha, Eid Musallah 04.32 05.19 06.05 06.56 07.27 07.53 08.19 08.49 09.15 09.45 10.16 10.47 11.21 11.53 12.32 13.09 13.43 14.16 14.53 15.22 15.52 16.24 EENRN|[KVEL vy
Baraha, Street 04.33 05.20 06.07 06.58 07.29 07.55 08.21 08.51 09.17 09.47 10.18 10.49 11.23 11.55 12.33 13.10 13.45 14.17 14.54 15.23 15.54 16.26 EENpHI] @L:‘
Al Baraha Masjid 04.35 05.22 06.09 07.00 07.31 07.57 08.23 08.53 09.19 09.49 10.20 10.51 11.25 11.57 12.35 13.12 13.47 14.19 14.56 15.25 15.56 16.28 EENJW e OveN
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 04.37 05.24 06.11 07.02 07.33 07.59 08.25 08.55 09.21 09.51 10.22 10.58 11.27 11.58 12.37 13.14 13.48 14.21 14.58 15.27 15.57 16.29 el jea jlan
Rasheed Road 04.38 05.25 06.12 07.03 07.34 08.00 08.26 08.56 09.22 09.52 10.23 10.54 11.28 11.59 12.38 13.15 13.49 14.22 14.59 15.28 15.58 16.30 iyl @L:‘
Al Nakhal 1 04.41 05.28 06.15 07.06 07.37 08.03 08.29 08.59 09.25 09.55 10.26 10.58 11.33 12.05 12.43 13.20 13.54 14.26 15.04 15.33 16.04 16.37 ; Y el
Deira, Taxi Station 04.43 05.30 06.17 07.09 07.40 08.06 08.33 09.03 09.29 09.59 10.30 11.02 11.37 12.09 12.47 13.24 13.58 14.30 15.08 15.37 16.08 16.41 3l lead By o
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 04.45 05.32 06.20 07.11 07.43 08.09 08.35 09.05 09.31 10.01 10.32 11.04 11.39 12.11 12.50 13.26 14.01 14.32 15.10 15.40 16.11 16.44 ¥obayl g e ol Al
Union Bus Station 04.46 05.33 06.21 07.13 07.44 08.10 08.36 09.06 09.32 10.02 10.33 11.05 11.40 12.13 12.51 13.28 14.02 14.34 15.12 15.41 16.13 16.45 Ayl w Ml dbas
SEWNGEWS] v

Union Bus Station 16.20 16.45 17.10 17.35 18.00 18.30 18.59 19.30 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.50 22.20 22.45 23.10 23.35 00.02 Syl el dbas
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 16.24 16.49 17.14 17.40 18.05 18.35 19.04 19.34 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.54 22.24 22.49 23.14 23.39 00.06 AIR\EX PR NCR T ERPTE
Maktoum Heritage Souq 16.27 16.52 17.18 17.43 18.09 18.39 19.08 19.38 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 21.58 22.28 22.53 23.17 23.42 00.09 *IJ:JNT}:\SAL;}..‘
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 16.29 16.54 17.20 17.46 18.12 18.42 19.11 19.42 20.06 20.36 21.04 21.34 21.59 22.29 22.54 23.19 23.44 00.11 a)esdl-ﬁ,ﬁflusm@u
Naif Park 16.38 17.04 17.31 17.58 18.24 18.54 19.23 19.53 20.17 20.45 21.13 21.42 22.06 22.34 22.59 23.23 23.48 00.15 Al Byaa
Sabkha, Turnoff 16.41 17.07 17.35 18.03 18.29 19.00 19.29 19.59 20.23 20.51 21.19 21.46 22.10 22.37 23.02 23.26 23.50 00.17 Al Cibamio
Khaleej Road 16.45 17.13 17.42 18.10 18.37 19.08 19.36 20.07 20.31 20.58 21.26 21.52 22.16 22.42 23.06 23.31 23.54 00.21 @JA_\! @L:‘
Hyatt Regency Hotel 16.47 17.15 17.44 18.12 18.39 19.10 19.38 20.09 20.33 21.00 21.28 21.54 22.18 22.44 23.08 23.33 23.55 00.22 i) Bl (Bad
Murar Jadeed 16.50 17.18 17.47 18.15 18.42 19.13 19.41 20.12 20.36 21.03 21.31 21.57 22.20 22.46 23.11 23.35 23.58 00.25 N EYREN(pI]
Baraha, Eid Musallah 16.53 17.21 17.50 18.18 18.45 19.16 19.44 20.15 20.39 21.06 21.34 22.00 22.23 22.49 23.13 23.38 00.00 00.27 EENRH|[KVEL vy
Baraha, Street 16.54 17.23 17.52 18.20 18.47 19.18 19.46 20.17 20.41 21.08 21.36 22.02 22.25 22.51 23.15 23.40 00.02 00.29 EENpUI] @L:‘
Al Baraha Masjid 16.56 17.25 17.54 18.22 18.49 19.20 19.48 20.19 20.43 21.10 21.38 22.04 22.27 22.53 23.17 23.42 00.04 00.31 EENJW R eOveN
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 16.58 17.27 17.56 18.24 18.51 19.22 19.50 20.21 20.45 21.12 21.40 22.06 22.29 22.54 23.19 23.43 00.06 00.33 yiall jon jlan
Rasheed Road 16.59 17.28 17.57 18.25 18.52 19.23 19.51 20.22 20.46 21.13 21.41 22.07 22.30 22.55 23.20 23.44 00.07 00.34 eyl @L:‘
Al Nakhal 1 17.06 17.35 18.04 18.32 18.59 19.29 19.58 20.28 20.52 21.19 21.47 22.13 22.36 23.01 23.24 23.49 00.11 00.38 ; Y sl
Deira, Taxi Station 17.10 17.40 18.09 18.37 19.04 19.34 20.03 20.33 20.57 21.24 21.52 22.17 22.40 23.05 23.28 23.52 00.14 00.41 3l lead By o
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 17.13 17.43 18.12 18.40 19.07 19.37 20.06 20.36 21.00 21.27 21.55 22.20 22.43 23.07 23.30 23.54 00.16 00.43 ¥obayl g e ol Al
Union Bus Station 17.14 17.45 18.14 18.42 19.08 19.39 20.07 20.38 21.02 21.28 21.57 22.22 22.45 23.08 23.32 23.55 00.18 00.45 Ayl a Ml dbas
Union Bus Station 04.17 05.15 06.10 06.40 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.08 08.32 08.55 09.15 09.35 10.00 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.10 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.00 RLENY JEREIENETRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 04.20 05.18 06.13 06.43 07.08 07.28 07.49 08.12 08.36 08.59 09.19 09.39 10.04 10.29 10.55 11.20 11.45 12.15 12.40 13.09 13.39 14.04 Y ol g e Ol Ao
Maktoum Heritage Souq 04.23 0521 06.17 06.48 07.13 07.33 07.53 08.16 08.40 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.08 10.33 10.59 11.24 11.49 12.19 12.44 13.13 13.43 14.08 *bmf};sad,.d
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 04.25 05.23 06.19 06.50 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.18 08.42 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.10 10.35 11.02 11.27 11.52 12.22 12.47 13.16 13.46 14.10 a)ﬂm-ﬁ,ﬁ*j Adiae pila
Naif Park 04.28 05.26 06.22 06.53 07.18 07.38 07.59 08.22 08.46 09.09 09.29 09.50 10.15 10.40 11.08 11.34 11.59 12.29 12.54 13.23 13.52 14.16 il oo
Sabkha, Turnoff 04.30 05.28 06.24 06.55 07.20 07.41 08.01 08.24 08.48 09.11 09.31 09.53 10.18 10.43 11.11 11.37 12.02 12.32 12,57 13.26 13.55 14.19 Bead) Cilamia
Khaleej Road 04.33 05.31 06.27 06.58 07.23 07.44 08.04 08.27 08.51 09.14 09.34 09.56 10.21 10.46 11.15 11.41 12.07 12.37 13.01 13.30 14.00 14.24 =g Ly
Hyatt Regency Hotel 04.35 05.33 06.29 07.00 07.25 07.46 08.06 08.29 08.53 09.16 09.36 09.58 10.23 10.48 11.18 11.44 12.09 12.39 13.04 13.33 14.02 14.26 iy Bl (3aid
Murar Jadeed 04.38 05.36 06.31 07.03 07.28 07.49 08.09 08.32 08.56 09.19 09.39 10.01 10.26 10.51 11.21 11.47 12.12 12.42 13.07 13.36 14.05 14.29 N Sead) Syl
Baraha, Eid Musallah 04.40 05.38 06.34 07.06 07.31 07.52 08.12 08.35 08.59 09.22 09.42 10.04 10.29 10.54 11.24 11.50 12.15 12.45 13.10 13.39 14.08 14.32 EER IV
Baraha, Street 04.42 05.40 06.36 07.08 07.33 07.54 08.14 08.37 09.01 09.24 09.44 10.06 10.31 10.56 11.26 11.52 12.17 12.47 13.12 13.41 14.10 14.34 Al g L
Al Baraha Masjid 04.45 05.43 06.39 07.10 07.36 07.56 08.17 08.40 09.04 09.27 09.47 10.08 10.34 10.59 11.28 11.54 12.20 12.50 13.14 13.43 14.13 14.37 EN KRN
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 04.47 05.45 06.41 07.12 07.38 07.59 08.19 08.42 09.06 09.29 09.49 10.11 10.36 11.01 11.31 11.57 12.22 1252 13.17 13.46 14.15 14.39 aall ysm lss
Rasheed Road 04.49 05.47 06.43 07.14 07.40 08.01 08.21 08.44 09.08 09.31 09.51 10.13 10.38 11.03 11.32 11.58 12.24 1254 13.18 13.47 14.17 14.41 S P
Al Nakhal 1 04.53 05.51 06.47 07.18 07.44 08.05 08.25 08.48 09.12 09.35 09.55 10.17 10.42 11.08 11.37 12.03 12.29 1259 13.23 13.52 14.22 14.46 i VRl
Deira, Taxi Station 04.55 05.53 06.49 07.21 07.47 08.08 08.29 08.52 09.16 09.39 09.59 10.21 10.46 11.12 11.42 12.08 12.33 13.04 13.28 13.57 14.27 14.51 5 oY Ll 8 40 ase
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 04.58 05.56 06.52 07.23 07.49 08.11 08.31 08.54 09.18 09.42 10.02 10.23 10.49 11.15 11.44 12.10 12.36 13.06 13.31 14.00 14.29 14.53 ¥ 5By 5 sie G Ak
Union Bus Station 05.00 05.58 06.54 07.25 07.51 08.13 08.33 08.56 09.20 09.44 10.04 10.25 10.51 11.17 11.46 12.12 12.38 13.08 13.33 14.02 14.31 14.55 SE3Y) el dbs
Union Bus Station 14.25 1450 15.15 15.40 16.00 16.25 16.50 17.10 17.35 18.02 18.27 18.52 19.22 19.47 20.12 20.40 21.05 21.30 21.55 22.15 22.40 23.00 Syl el dbas
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 14.29 14.54 15.19 15.44 16.04 16.29 16.55 17.15 17.41 18.09 18.34 18.59 19.28 19.53 20.18 20.45 21.10 21.34 21.59 22.19 22.44 23.03 Valaayl g e il Ao
Maktoum Heritage Souq 14.33 14.58 15.23 1548 16.08 16.33 16.59 17.19 17.45 18.13 18.38 19.03 19.32 19.57 20.22 20.49 21.14 21.37 22.02 22.22 22.47 23.07 *IJ:JNT}:\SAL;}..‘
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 14.35 15.00 15.25 15.50 16.10 16.36 17.01 17.22 17.47 18.16 18.41 19.06 19.34 19.59 20.24 20.51 21.15 21.39 22.04 22.24 22.49 23.08 a),\sdl—”ﬁjus..\:waijl.:‘
Naif Park 14.41 15.06 15.31 1556 16.16 16.43 17.10 17.30 17.56 18.24 18.49 19.14 19.43 20.08 20.32 20.59 21.22 21.45 22.09 22.28 22.53 23.12 Al Byaa
Sabkha, Turnoff 14.44 15.09 15.34 1559 16.19 16.46 17.13 17.34 17.59 18.28 18.53 19.18 19.47 20.12 20.36 21.03 21.26 21.49 22.13 22.31 22.56 23.15 Al Cibamio
Khaleej Road 14.48 15.12 15.37 16.03 16.23 16.50 17.18 17.40 18.05 18.34 18.59 19.25 19.54 20.19 20.43 21.09 21.32 21.55 22.18 22.36 23.00 23.20 @JA_\! @L:‘
Hyatt Regency Hotel 14.50 15.15 15.40 16.05 16.25 16.52 17.20 17.42 18.08 18.37 19.02 19.28 19.56 20.21 20.45 21.11 21.34 21.57 22.20 22.38 23.02 23.22 i) Bl (Bad
Murar Jadeed 14.53 15.18 1543 16.08 16.28 16.55 17.23 17.45 18.11 18.40 19.05 19.31 19.59 20.24 20.48 21.14 21.37 22.00 22.22 22.41 23.05 23.24 N EYREN(pI]
Baraha, Eid Musallah 1456 15.21 1546 16.11 16.31 16.58 17.26 17.49 18.14 18.43 19.08 19.34 20.03 20.28 20.51 21.17 21.39 22.02 22.25 22.43 23.07 23.27 Bl el s
Baraha, Street 14.58 15.23 1548 16.13 16.33 17.00 17.28 17.51 18.16 18.45 19.10 19.36 20.05 20.30 20.53 21.19 21.41 22.04 22.27 22.45 23.09 23.29 EENpHI] @L:‘
Al Baraha Masjid 15.01 15.25 1550 16.16 16.36 17.03 17.31 17.54 18.19 18.48 19.13 19.39 20.08 20.33 20.56 21.21 21.43 22.06 22.29 22.47 23.11 23.31 EENJW R eOveN
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 15.03 15.28 15.53 16.18 16.38 17.05 17.33 17.56 18.22 18.51 19.16 19.42 20.10 20.35 20.58 21.23 21.45 22.08 22.31 22.49 23.13 23.32 el jea jlan
Rasheed Road 15.05 15.29 1554 16.20 16.40 17.07 17.35 17.58 18.23 18.52 19.17 19.43 20.12 20.37 21.00 21.25 21.47 22.10 22.32 22.50 23.14 23.33 Suiyll @L:‘
Al Nakhal 1 15.10 15.34 1559 16.25 16.46 17.13 17.41 18.04 18.30 18.59 19.24 19.50 20.18 20.43 21.05 21.30 21.52 22.14 22.36 22.54 23.17 23.36 ; Y sl
Deira, Taxi Station 15.15 15.39 16.05 16.31 16.51 17.19 17.47 18.09 18.35 19.04 19.29 19.55 20.23 20.48 21.09 21.34 21.56 22.18 22.39 22.57 23.19 23.39 3 il lead By o
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 15.17 15.42 16.07 16.33 16.54 17.21 17.49 18.12 18.37 19.06 19.31 19.57 20.25 20.50 21.12 21.37 21.59 22.20 22.41 22.59 23.22 23.41 Yol g e ol b

Union Bus Station 15.19 15.44 16.09 16.35 16.56 17.23 17.51 18.14 18.39 19.08 19.33 19.59 20.27 20.52 21.14 21.39 22.01 22.22 22.43 23.01 23.24 23.43 Ayl Ml dbas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Union Bus Station - Union Bus Station

eyl =l Lha - syl eSla daas

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Union Bus Station 23.30 00.04 FIENY{FESTEIENETEEN
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 23.33 00.07 Valaayl 5 e = Mal Ao
Maktoum Heritage Souq 23.37 00.11 5 jall f’ﬁ“ By
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 23.38 00.12 o 58l - ﬁ,:SL;S}AI i gL
Naif Park 23.42 00.16 Gl By
Sabkha, Turnoff 23.44 00.18 Bl Cilasie
Khaleej Road 23.48 00.22 @JA_M @L:
Hyatt Regency Hotel 23.50 00.24 i) Bl (Bad
Murar Jadeed 23.52 00.26 - gl yall
Baraha, Eid Musallah 23.55 00.29 EENRH|[KVEL ievy
Baraha, Street 23.57 00.31 Gl gl
Al Baraha Masjid 23.59 00.33 e
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 00.00 00.34 iall yem ylen
Rasheed Road 00.01 00.35 )l g Ls
Al Nakhal 1 00.04 00.38 . Y el
Deira, Taxi Station 00.07 00.41 3 oY) ol 3 s b
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 00.09 00.43 ¥obayl g e ol b
Union Bus Station 00.11 00.45 EIER|JERTEENEEENY
ISundays 2a Y
Union Bus Station 07.15 08.05 08.35 09.00 09.30 09.55 10.25 10.50 11.20 11.45 12.15 12.40 13.10 13.35 14.05 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 Syl el dbas
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 07.18 08.08 08.38 09.03 09.33 09.58 10.28 10.53 11.23 11.48 12.18 12.43 13.13 13.38 14.08 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.04 17.34 Valaayl g e il Ao
Maktoum Heritage Souq 07.22 08.12 08.42 09.07 09.37 10.02 10.31 10.57 11.27 11.52 12.22 12.47 13.16 13.41 14.11 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.07 17.37 IJ_JXT}_\S&L”..‘
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 07.24 08.13 08.43 09.08 09.38 10.03 10.33 10.58 11.28 11.53 12.23 12.48 13.17 13.42 14.12 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.38 17.09 17.39 a).\sdl—”ﬁj

Naif Park 07.26 08.16 08.46 09.11 09.41 10.06 10.36 11.01 11.31 11.56 12.26 12.51 13.20 13.45 14.15 14.40 15.10 15.41 16.11 16.42 17.13 17.44

Sabkha, Turnoff 07.28 08.18 08.48 09.13 09.43 10.08 10.38 11.04 11.34 11.59 12.29 12.54 13.23 13.48 14.18 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.44 17.16 17.47 M\dhs_u
Khaleej Road 07.30 08.20 08.50 09.15 09.45 10.11 10.40 11.06 11.36 12.02 12.32 12.57 13.26 13.51 14.21 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.47 17.20 17.52 c.\JA.“ @LA
Hyatt Regency Hotel 07.31 08.21 08.51 09.16 09.46 10.12 10.42 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.33 12.58 13.27 13.52 14.22 14.47 15.17 15.48 16.18 16.49 17.22 17.54 L{““""‘J”L‘Ad‘)‘s
Murar Jadeed 07.34 08.24 08.54 09.19 09.49 10.15 10.44 11.10 11.40 12.06 12.36 13.01 13.30 13.55 14.25 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.51 17.24 17.57 SEN/PW|
Baraha, Eid Musallah 07.36 08.26 08.56 09.21 09.51 10.17 10.47 11.13 11.43 12.08 12.38 13.03 13.32 13.57 14.27 14.52 15.22 15.53 16.23 16.54 17.27 17.59 EENWI] ;.\L\Vvl.m
Baraha, Street 07.38 08.28 08.58 09.23 09.53 10.19 10.49 11.15 11.45 1210 12.40 13.05 13.34 13.59 14.29 14.54 1524 15,55 16.25 16.56 17.29 18.01 EENpHI] @LA
Al Baraha Masjid 07.40 08.30 09.00 09.25 09.55 10.21 10.51 11.17 11.47 12.12 12.42 13.07 13.36 14.01 14.31 14.56 15.26 15.57 16.27 16.58 17.31 18.03 EENJW e OveN
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 07.42 08.32 09.02 09.27 09.57 10.23 10.52 11.18 11.48 12.14 12.44 13.09 13.38 14.03 14.33 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.29 17.00 17.33 18.05 el jea jlan
Rasheed Road 07.43 08.33 09.03 09.28 09.58 10.24 10.54 11.20 11.49 12.15 12.45 13.10 13.39 14.04 14.34 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.30 17.01 17.34 18.06 duiyll @L:‘
Al Nakhal 1 07.46 08.37 09.07 09.32 10.01 10.27 10.57 11.23 11.52 12.18 12.48 13.14 13.43 14.07 14.37 15.02 15.32 16.03 16.34 17.05 17.38 18.11 V Jaal
Deira, Taxi Station 07.48 08.39 09.09 09.34 10.04 10.30 10.59 11.25 11.55 12.21 12.51 13.17 13.46 14.10 14.41 15.06 15.36 16.07 16.38 17.10 17.43 18.16 Eﬁi\ﬂ Gyl 3 s dbos
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 07.50 08.41 09.11 09.36 10.06 10.32 11.01 11.27 11.57 12.23 12.53 13.19 13.49 14.13 14.43 15.09 15.39 16.10 16.41 17.12 17.46 18.19 ¥obayl g e ol Al
Union Bus Station 07.52 08.42 09.12 09.37 10.07 10.33 11.03 11.29 11.59 1225 1255 13.21 13.50 14.14 14.45 15.10 15.40 16.11 16.42 17.14 17.48 18.21 Ayl w Ml dbas

Sundays 2a Y
Union Bus Station 18.03 18.33 19.06 19.38 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.05 22.30 22.55 23.25 00.02 N JERHENS 17E0Y
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 18.07 18.37 19.10 19.42 20.14 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.08 22.33 22.58 23.28 00.05 AIR\EX PR NCR T ERPTE
Maktoum Heritage Souq 18.10 18.40 19.13 19.45 20.17 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.11 22.36 23.01 23.31 00.08 5 )l f}:\Sa B
Maktoum Hospital Road, Cemetry 18.12 18.42 19.15 19.47 20.18 20.48 21.17 21.47 22.12 22.37 23.02 23.32 00.09 48l - ‘A}:SLil (Adiiase &Ju
Naif Park 18.17 18.47 19.21 19.53 20.23 20.52 21.21 21.51 22.16 22.40 23.05 23.34 00.11 Al By
Sabkha, Turnoff 18.20 18.51 19.24 19.56 20.26 20.55 21.24 21.54 22.19 22.43 23.08 23.36 00.13 Bl Cilasie
Khaleej Road 18.25 18.56 19.29 20.01 20.31 20.59 21.28 21.57 22.22 22.46 23.11 23.39 00.16 c:JA_N &JL:'
Hyatt Regency Hotel 18.27 18.58 19.31 20.03 20.33 21.01 21.30 21.59 22.24 2248 23.12 23.41 00.17 i) Bl (Bad
Murar Jadeed 18.30 19.01 19.34 20.06 20.35 21.04 21.33 22.01 22.26 22.50 23.14 23.43 00.19 N EYREN(pI]
Baraha, Eid Musallah 18.32 19.04 19.36 20.08 20.38 21.06 21.35 22.03 22.28 22.52 23.16 23.45 00.21 EENRH|[KVEL vy
Baraha, Street 18.34 19.06 19.38 20.10 20.39 21.08 21.36 22.05 22.29 22.53 23.18 23.46 00.23 EENpUI] &JL:'
Al Baraha Masjid 18.36 19.08 19.40 20.12 20.41 21.09 21.38 22.06 22.31 22.55 23.19 23.48 00.24 EENJW R eOveN
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 18.38 19.10 19.42 20.14 20.43 21.11 21.39 22.08 22.32 22.56 23.21 23.49 00.26 ).\st}A)ljs
Rasheed Road 18.39 19.11 19.43 20.15 20.44 21.12 21.40 22.09 22.33 22.57 23.22 23.50 00.27 ;.w).\] &J

Al Nakhal 1 18.44 19.15 19.48 20.20 20.49 21.16 21.44 22.12 22.37 23.01 23.25 23.53 00.30 ; Y sl
Deira, Taxi Station 18.49 19.20 19.52 20.24 20.53 21.20 21.48 22.15 22.39 23.03 23.27 23.55 00.32 3l lead By o
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 18.52 19.23 19.55 20.27 20.55 21.22 21.50 22.17 22.41 23.05 23.29 23.57 00.34 ¥obayl g e ol Al

Union Bus Station 18.54 19.24 19.56 20.28 20.56 21.23 21.51 22.19 22.43 23.06 23.30 23.59 00.35 Ayl a Ml dbas



	Service "F01"
	Union Bus Station - Union Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



